
PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

FACULTY ACTIVITIES REPORT FROM 1-11-2022 to 31-5-2022 

CONFERENCES: 

S.

N

O 

Name of the 

Faculty 
TITLE VENUE DATE DURATION 

1 Dr.Dharmalingam 

Design and anaysis of 
eco challenge car 

chassis with different 
profiles 

CSI college of 
engineering 

10-9-
2021 TO 

11-9-
2021 

2 days 

2 Dr.Dharmalingam 
Numerical simulation 
of ship blast Analysis 
using Ansys software 

CSI college of 
engineering 

10-9-
2021 TO 

11-9-
2021 

2 days 

3 Mr.V.V.N.Sarath 

Performance analysis 
of a 5 stroke IC Engine 
by changing different 

fuels 

NIT Rourkela,odisha 

7-12-
2021 to 

8-12-
2021 

2 days 

4 Dr.Dharmalingam 

Dry sliding wear 
behaviour of AA6082 

reinforced with sic 
particles theough ex-

situ casting techniques 

Sri venkateswara 
college of 

engineering and 
technology 

8-12-
2021 to 
10-12-
2021 

2 days 

5 Dr.Dharmalingam 

optimisation of 
properties of nano 

fluids to enhance the 
heat transfer 

characteristics and 
collector efficiency of 

solar flat plate 
collector using MCDM 

TECHNIQUE 

Heat pump research 
institure 

22-12-
2021 TO 
24-12-
2021 

2 days 

6 Dr.Dharmalingam 

Studies on engine 
vibration isolation 

behaviours of AL 6061 
SIC metal matrix 

Engine mounts for 
diesel engine 

Heat pump research 
institure 

22-12-
2021 TO 
24-12-
2021 

2 days 

7 Mr.V.V.N.Sarath 
Influence of filler 

material on Natural 
fiber and its properties 

SB Jain institut of 
science and 
technology, 

management and 
research 

23-12-
2021 TO 
24-12-
2021 

2 days 

 


