PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

FACULTY ACTIVITIES REPORT FROM 1-11-2022 to 31-5-2022

CONFERENCES:

S. N O	Name of the Faculty	TITLE	VENUE	DATE	DURATION
1	Dr.Dharmalingam	Design and anaysis of eco challenge car chassis with different profiles	CSI college of engineering	10-9- 2021 TO 11-9- 2021	2 days
2	Dr.Dharmalingam	Numerical simulation of ship blast Analysis using Ansys software	CSI college of engineering	10-9- 2021 TO 11-9- 2021	2 days
3	Mr.V.V.N.Sarath	Performance analysis of a 5 stroke IC Engine by changing different fuels	NIT Rourkela,odisha	7-12- 2021 to 8-12- 2021	2 days
4	Dr.Dharmalingam	Dry sliding wear behaviour of AA6082 reinforced with sic particles theough ex- situ casting techniques	Sri venkateswara college of engineering and technology	8-12- 2021 to 10-12- 2021	2 days
5	Dr.Dharmalingam	optimisation of properties of nano fluids to enhance the heat transfer characteristics and collector efficiency of solar flat plate collector using MCDM TECHNIQUE	Heat pump research institure	22-12- 2021 TO 24-12- 2021	2 days
6	Dr.Dharmalingam	Studies on engine vibration isolation behaviours of AL 6061 SIC metal matrix Engine mounts for diesel engine	Heat pump research institure	22-12- 2021 TO 24-12- 2021	2 days
7	Mr.V.V.N.Sarath	Influence of filler material on Natural fiber and its properties	SB Jain institut of science and technology, management and research	23-12- 2021 TO 24-12- 2021	2 days